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Simbologia

Secciones

Area de Servicio TDT

Area de Servicio Complementaria TDT
Coberturas incidentales TDT
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Baja California Sur

XHGWT-TDT

Baja California

21

19.05%

16

490

287

0.02%

Baja California Sur

XHGWT-TDT

Baja California Sur

21

17

80.95%

23

14,084

8,924

2.21%




Baja California Sur (XHGWT-TDT |Baja California 19.05% 1,385 1,380 0.05%
Baja California Sur (XHGWT-TDT |Baja California Sur 80.95% 17,276 16,769 3.71%

Baja California Sur [XHGWT-TDT |Baja California Sur 13,054 8,353 3,679 2,561 3,570

Baja California Sur |[XHGWT-TDT |BajaCalifornia | 16| 4% 287 13 7 12
Baja California Sur |XHGWT-TDT |Baja California Sur 030 s 248 1s8) 234




